
S2 Boys

Cameron Deverill 11.85 Cameron Gemmell 24.54 Cameron Deverill 56.24

Joy Majumdar 11.87 Cameron Deverill 24.60 Joy Majumdar 60.40

Andrew Moffat 12.03 Joy Majumdar 25.67 Yunus Shaikh 64.05

Johnnie Carrick 12.23 Johnnie Carrick 26.01 Andrew Moffat 64.32

Ripley Gilmore 12.72 Matthew McClymont 26.23 Adam Chamberlain 64.46

Yunus Shaikh 13.18 Andrew Moffat 26.40 Ewan Heron 65.05

Alex Blanco 13.27 Max Kirkwood 27.19

Matthew McClymont 13.30 Evan Fraser 27.33

Dane Forsey 13.30 Elliot Mutter 27.35

Adam Chamberlain 13.31 Dylan Crawford 27.60

Finlay MacKay 13.32 Adam Chamberlain 27.85

Elliot Mutter 13.33 Finlay MacKay 27.88

Cameron Gemmell 13.34

Daniel Langford 13.42

Max Kirkwood 13.50

Alex Chamberlain 13.51

Cameron Deverill 2.14 Cameron Deverill 4.37 Cameron Deverill 4.60

Joy Majumdar 2.24 Adam Chamberlain 5.07 Finn Duncan 4.55

Adam Chamberlain 2.24 Robbie Roscoe 5.10 Johnnie Carrick 4.50

Andrew Moffat 2.26 Jack Hanvidge 5.20 Joy Majumdar 4.40

Alex Chamberlain 2.27 Alex Chamberlain 5.21 Rhuriadh Mathieson 4.40

Ewan Heron 2.30 Findlay Pryor 5.25 Alastair Flockhart 4.40

Robbie Roscoe 2.31 Yunus Shaikh 5.29 Daniel Langford 4.40

Findlay Pryor 2.38 Joy Majumdar 5.36 Joseph Gentile 4.30

Johnnie Carrick 2.42 Ewan Heron 5.40 Lewis Taylor 4.15

Finlay MacKay 2.43 Kaiden Murphy 5.40 Mark Thomson 4.15

Harry Martin 2.44 Ripley Gilmore 5.48 Jake Nicolson 4.15

Max Kirkwood 2.44 Finlay MacKay 5.55

Cameron Deverill 11.00 Tom Hepburn 1.60 Ripley Gilmore 10.10

Johnnie Carrick 9.75 Tomas Overton 1.50 Sebastian Mansell 9.60

Finn Duncan 9.20 Joseph Gentile 1.50 Johnnie Carrick 9.50

Sam McLeod 9.10 Max Kirkwood 1.45 Cameron Deverill 9.20

Tom Hepburn 8.50 Daniel Thompson 1.45 Jamie Collins 9.10

Ewan Heron 8.50 Lewis Taylor 1.45 Lewis Taylor 9.00

Lee Miller 8.50 Finlay MacKay 1.42 Joy Majumdar 9.00

Dylan Crawford 8.45 Harris McKinven 1.42 Mark Thomson 8.80

Mark Thomson 8.30 Alex Kerr 8.80

Findlay Pryor 8.20
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